
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 20 November 2023

P 5 320 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 AGENT CHEVROLET Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Fothergill 562571 2/12131P 3P 6P 2P 2PD21/05/2021

 2 WINDBURN WILL Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Talbot 563508 2/11777P (FEL)P 1P 3P 2PD25/08/2021

 3 SWIFT BIANCA Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Sims 563789 1/01683P 4P 4P 2P 1PB04/10/2021

 4 SEVEN INN Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Colaiacovo 571403 1/01385P 2P 7P 5P 3PD20/04/2022

 5 TAMMY TURBO Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Cooney 554813 1/01328P 3P 7P 2P 4PB13/11/2020

 6 MR. NIXON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11298P 8P 2P 3P 4PD09/03/2020

 7 JUST LIKE FAITH Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Clare 560780 1/01267P 5P 5P 3P 1PB01/04/2021

 8 LYN'S BIANCA Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Sims 563786 1/01236P 5P 2P 4P 4PB04/10/2021

 9 OLIVE BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/3G. Herbert 549949 2/11177P 4P 4P 2P 6PB28/09/2020

 10 SHOT OF FAITH Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Clare 560778 1/01115P 3P 5P 5P 6PB01/04/2021

 11 SLINGSHOT CONNOR Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01088P 3P 4P 6P 4PD14/01/2021

 12 ONE WAY STREET Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Colaiacovo 553655 2/11027P 7P 7P 5P 2PB25/12/2020

 13 MILTON'S SISTER Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Williams 563990 1/01004P 4P 1P 6P 5PB13/10/2021

 14 HAPPY LUCKY Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Talbot 566679 1/0967P 6P 1PD12/12/2021

 15 STAGGER'S STAR Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Katon 549617 2/0907P 7P 7P 3P 7PD01/07/2020

 16 HERMINE BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Lord 549942 2/1906P 6P 5P 4P 4PB29/09/2020

 17 TINY DODGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Lowry 560004 1/0754P 7P 6P 6P 7PB01/06/2021

 18 MOOSE VILLE Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. White 551742 1/075(FEL)P 6P 6P 8P 7YD25/11/2020

 19 GOT A DEAL Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Lord 543502 2/1577P 7P 8P 7P 7PB18/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 20 November 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ASTON PIVOT Last start winner WAG, 27/10/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Talbot 546066 8/21741P 3P 5P 7P 5PD02/03/2020

 2 TICK IT OFF Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 12/102072P 2P 2P 8P 3PB12/09/2020

 3 LET'S GO ACTION Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Mitchell 540239 8/71533P 7P 6P 2P 4PD22/12/2019

 4 BLACK JAFFA Last start placegetter GBN, 13/11/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Katon 580013 4/21472P 6P 6P 1P 8PB04/06/2021

 5 LUCKY LUCAS Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R11, P 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71442P 8P 5P 3P 5PD26/08/2020

 6 JOHNNY WAGGA Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Williams 539107 3/2962P 7P 7P 6P 8PD09/10/2019

 7 MANILA QUEEN Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R2, P 5/2B. Williams 551798 3/21837P 7P 2P 2P 1PB14/09/2020

 8 DANA ROCKET Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549713 9/51686P 5P 2P 2P 6PB12/09/2020

 9 VICTOR PREVAILS Weighted points score TEM, 04/09/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Mitchell 554586 6/51624P 7P 2P 6P 2PD31/01/2021

 10 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Glascott 550019 7/61624P 8P 5P 4P 3PD14/09/2020

 11 WHERE'S FRANCINE Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Ellis 563729 3/11534P 5P 7P 1P 3PB04/10/2021

 12 CRUZIN' ACE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Talbot 551317 12/111505P 7P 5P 3P 8PD03/11/2020

 13 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71507P 3P 3P 5P 5PB21/05/2020

 14 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Cooney 545057 7/61384P 3P 6P 7P 6PB14/04/2020

 15 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21358P 6P 4P 3P 2PB04/12/2020

 16 MORE ISSUES Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Katon 537958 4/31264P 5P 2P 4P 5PD25/09/2019

 17 STICKLE BACK Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Lord 550893 4/21058P 1P 7P 8P 7PD01/07/2020

 18 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5786P 7P 4P 6P 8PB02/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 20 November 2023

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TIGGERLONG GILL Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R8, P 1/2M. Finn 555079 17/163002P 1P 1P 4P 4PB25/01/2021

 2 DANA VIOLET 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1P. Reid 561605 6/52793P 3P 2P 3P 4PB16/07/2021

 3 LET'S GO DEAN Weighted points score WAG, 20/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/1G. Mitchell 561830 10/7246(FEL)P 3P 3P 3P 4PD09/06/2021

 4 BEAR INSTINCTS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R1, P 3/1/1A. Clare 560441 7/62435P 5P 4P 1P 3PD20/06/2021

 5 SOUR STRAPS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 15/122282P 1P 2P 5P 4PB20/11/2020

 6 ASTON WHISKY Dropping in grade WAG, 06/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2B. Talbot 547283 12/72045P 6P 1P 1P 6PD13/04/2020

 7 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/1T. O'Keefe 540760 18/172254P 5P 5P 3P 3PB02/01/2020

 8 DANA DASHA Weighted points score TEM, 18/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 561600 9/81508P 2P 6P 5P 8PB13/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 20 November 2023

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HIDDEN FAITH 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/01322P 7P 3P 2P 2PD01/04/2021

 2 GO GO REBEL Last start placegetter TEM, 08/11/2023, R1, P M/1E. Sciberras 557699 0/01103P 3P 4P 2P 7PB12/04/2021

 3 ZULU ZEBRA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 566761 0/0884P 7P 2P 3P 8PD22/11/2021

 4 ADAM VILLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1W. White 563669 0/0627P 8Y 3P 5Y 7PD06/10/2021

 5 ZETRA BALE 2 First start M/1I. Mccorkindale 559782 0/00B01/06/2021

 6 WILL VILLE Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 24/10/2023, R6, Y M/1W. White 564261 0/0337YD22/10/2021

 7 LENA'S BABY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 572238 0/0567P 6P 4P 4P 6PB18/03/2022

 8 JOMON 2 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0506P 4P 6P 8P 6PB11/01/2022

 9 RAY VILLE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2023, R1, P M/1J. White 553776 0/0484P 6P 7P 7P 7YD06/12/2020

 10 HELM 2 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R1 M/1J. Strutt 573078 0/0445P 7PB11/01/2022

 11 JERRAWA GODDESS Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2023, R3, P M/1G. Katon 565555 0/0428P 7P 7P 5P 7PB13/08/2021

 12 TIMMY TUMMY TURN Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R2 M/1J. Strutt 573081 0/0398P 5PD11/01/2022

 13 MANILA SHELBY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 560686 0/0348P 7P (ROF)P 7P 8PB01/07/2021

 14 BELLA MIA 2 Weighted points score NOW, 29/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0336P 8P 8PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 20 November 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SOUR STRAPS 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/2P. Reid 551664 15/122282P 1P 2P 5P 4PB20/11/2020

 2 LOXTON BALE Dropping in grade WAG, 06/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 17/32586P 1P 1P 5P 4PB24/12/2019

 3 LOWICK BALE Last start winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 550170 7/11621P 3P 4P 6P 8CB08/10/2020

 4 LET'S GO MARTY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561825 5/32103P 2P 5P 3P 1PD09/06/2021

 5 HAWAII SUNRISE Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Clare 560437 5/41623P 7P 6P 2P 7PB20/06/2021

 6 LET'S GO SHAN Last start placegetter TEM, 08/11/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/21053P 5P 7P 6P 6PB09/06/2021

 7 TOTAL FAITH 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/1A. Clare 560776 5/31861P 5P 5P 7P 2PD01/04/2021

 8 LET'S GO GEORGI Dropping in grade WAG, 10/11/2023, R1, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 6/51804P 8P 2P 3P 4PB09/06/2021

 9 JOYOUS FUTURE Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 560928 3/21925P 3P 1P 1P 5YD01/04/2021

 10 COSTOSA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41566P 3P 2P 5P 4PB06/09/2020

 11 CRUZIN' ACE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Talbot 551317 12/111505P 7P 5P 3P 8PD03/11/2020

 12 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71507P 3P 3P 5P 5PB21/05/2020

 13 SHE'S A WHINGER Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R2, P 5/3T. Roberts 572237 2/11415P 5P 2P 3P 6PB18/03/2022

 14 LOBSTER ROLL Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2023, R7, P 5/3W. White 557386 3/11416P 8P 3P 5P 4PD31/01/2021

 15 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21358P 6P 4P 3P 2PB04/12/2020

 16 DOUBLE RUN Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Roberts 572236 1/01174P 4P 4P 3P 7PD18/03/2022

 17 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R5, P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540761 13/91176P 4P 3P 7P 7PD02/01/2020

 18 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4964P 5P 6P 4P 5PB13/07/2020

 19 TINY DODGER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Lowry 560004 1/0754P 7P 6P 6P 7PB01/06/2021

 20 WHERE'S FLORENCE Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/0725P 8P 6P 6P 6PB04/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 20 November 2023

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LOWICK BALE Last start winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/3I. Mccorkindale 550170 7/11621P 3P 4P 6P 8CB08/10/2020

 2 LET'S GO MARTY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561825 5/32103P 2P 5P 3P 1PD09/06/2021

 3 HAWAII SUNRISE Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Clare 560437 5/41623P 7P 6P 2P 7PB20/06/2021

 4 LET'S GO SHAN Last start placegetter TEM, 08/11/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/21053P 5P 7P 6P 6PB09/06/2021

 5 TOTAL FAITH 2 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/1A. Clare 560776 5/31861P 5P 5P 7P 2PD01/04/2021

 6 LET'S GO GEORGI Dropping in grade WAG, 10/11/2023, R1, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561827 6/51804P 8P 2P 3P 4PB09/06/2021

 7 JOYOUS FUTURE Weighted points score WAG, 27/10/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 560928 3/21925P 3P 1P 1P 5YD01/04/2021

 8 COSTOSA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41566P 3P 2P 5P 4PB06/09/2020

 9 CRUZIN' ACE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2023, R10, P 5/1B. Talbot 551317 12/111505P 7P 5P 3P 8PD03/11/2020

 10 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71507P 3P 3P 5P 5PB21/05/2020

 11 LOBSTER ROLL Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2023, R7, P 5/3W. White 557386 3/11416P 8P 3P 5P 4PD31/01/2021

 12 SHE'S A WHINGER Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R2, P 5/3T. Roberts 572237 2/11415P 5P 2P 3P 6PB18/03/2022

 13 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21358P 6P 4P 3P 2PB04/12/2020

 14 NOEL'S DESIRE Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R5, P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540761 13/91176P 4P 3P 7P 7PD02/01/2020

 15 DOUBLE RUN Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Roberts 572236 1/01174P 4P 4P 3P 7PD18/03/2022

 16 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Newcombe 547954 5/4964P 5P 6P 4P 5PB13/07/2020

 17 TINY DODGER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Lowry 560004 1/0754P 7P 6P 6P 7PB01/06/2021

 18 WHERE'S FLORENCE Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Katon 563730 1/0725P 8P 6P 6P 6PB04/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 20 November 2023

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HIDDEN FAITH 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Clare 560777 0/01322P 7P 3P 2P 2PD01/04/2021

 2 ZULU ZEBRA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 01/11/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 566761 0/0884P 7P 2P 3P 8PD22/11/2021

 3 ZETRA BALE 1 First start M/1I. Mccorkindale 559782 0/00B01/06/2021

 4 LENA'S BABY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 03/11/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 572238 0/0567P 6P 4P 4P 6PB18/03/2022

 5 JOMON 1 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R3 M/1J. Strutt 573080 0/0506P 4P 6P 8P 6PB11/01/2022

 6 RAY VILLE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2023, R1, P M/1J. White 553776 0/0484P 6P 7P 7P 7YD06/12/2020

 7 HELM 1 Weighted points score HVL, 01/11/2023, R1 M/1J. Strutt 573078 0/0445P 7PB11/01/2022

 8 GRACEFUL FLYER Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2023, R2, P M/1W. White 563620 0/0407P 8P 6P 7P 7PB16/06/2021

 9 MANILA SHELBY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 560686 0/0348P 7P (ROF)P 7P 8PB01/07/2021

 10 BELLA MIA 1 Weighted points score NOW, 29/05/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lowry 563430 0/0336P 8P 8PB20/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 20 November 2023

P 5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOTAL FAITH 1 Last start winner WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/3A. Clare 560776 5/11861P 5P 5P 7P 2PD01/04/2021

 2 TIGGERLONG MATE Dropping in grade WAG, 10/11/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Finn 555078 7/52374P 5P 2P 3P 2PD25/01/2021

 3 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R1, P 5/3J. Fothergill 555674 7/12522P 5P 2P 2P 2PB14/12/2020

 4 LET'S GO MARTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/3G. Mitchell 561825 5/12103P 2P 5P 3P 1PD09/06/2021

 5 COSTOSA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Newcombe 549174 5/01566P 3P 2P 5P 4PB06/09/2020

 6 ZAMBRANA Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Breust 556232 6/01117P 4P 3P 7P 5PD02/01/2021

 7 CAWBOURNE MOCHA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Newcombe 547954 5/0964P 5P 6P 4P 5PB13/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 20 November 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11298P 8P 2P 3P 4PD09/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 20 November 2023

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DANA VIOLET 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 15/11/2023, R8, P 3/1/1P. Reid 561605 6/52793P 3P 2P 3P 4PB16/07/2021

 2 BEAR INSTINCTS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 10/11/2023, R1, P 3/1/1A. Clare 560441 7/62435P 5P 4P 1P 3PD20/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Monday, 20 November 2023

P 4 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Last start placegetter WAG, 10/11/2023, R4, P 4/1/1S. Parry 545210 9/42673P 4P 3P 3P 2PB26/03/2020
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